3
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

LIGHT GREEN
LIGHT GREEN
DARK GREEN
DARK GREEN
DARK GREEN
DARK GREEN
BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE
BEIGE
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
DARK GREY
COLOUR
2.0 FLUOROSILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-FSA-0020 2418215-1 1201-FSA-0020-1 2420751-1
1.8 FLUOROSILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-FSA-0018 2418214-1 1201-FSA-0018-1 2420750-1
1.6 FLUOROSILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-FSA-0016 2418213-1 1201-FSA-0016-1 2420749-1
1.0 FLUOROSILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-FSA-0010 2418121-1 1201-FSA-0010-1 2420748-1
2.0 FLUOROSILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-FNG-0020 2418212-1 1201-FNG-0020-1 2420747-1
1.8 FLUOROSILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-FNG-0018 2418211-1 1201-FNG-0018-1 2420746-1
1.6 FLUOROSILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-FNG-0016 2418210-1 1201-FNG-0016-1 2420745-1
1.0 FLUOROSILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-FNG-0010 2418116-1 1201-FNG-0010-1 2420744-1
2.0 SILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-SSA-0020 2418193-1 1201-SSA-0020-1 2420737-1
1.8 SILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-SSA-0018 2418096-1 1201-SSA-0018-1 2420736-1
1.6 SILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-SSA-0016 2418095-1 1201-SSA-0016-1 2420735-1
1.0 SILICONE SILVER ALUMINIUM 1201-SSA-0010 2418094-1 1201-SSA-0010-1 2420734-1
2.0 SILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-SNG-0020 2418093-1 1201-SNG-0020-1 2420733-1
1.8 SILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-SNG-0018 2418092-1 1201-SNG-0018-1 2420732-1
1.6 SILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-SNG-0016 2418091-1 1201-SNG-0016-1 2420731-1
1.0 SILICONE NICKEL GRAPHITE 1201-SNG-0010 2418192-1 1201-SNG-0010-1 2420730-1
ØD MATERIAL
10 METER LENGTH
ALIAS PART NUMBER
10 METER LENGTH